

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-283 Version: 1 Name: Request for authorization for the PRB to enter into a

2016-2019 Professional Services Contract

Type: Action Report Status: Signed

File created: 4/29/2016 In control: County Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action: 7/1/2016

Title: From the Administrator, Milwaukee County Personnel Review Board, requesting authorization to

execute a Professional Services Contract with Whyte Hirschboeck Dudek S.C., in an amount not-to-exceed \$150,000 for legal services, for the period effective June 1, 2016, through May 31, 2019, with

two one-year renewal options. (05/19/16: Laid Over for One Meeting)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. CONTRACT, 5. CB Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/1/2016	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
6/23/2016	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
6/16/2016	1	Finance and Audit Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
5/19/2016	1	Finance and Audit Committee	LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass
5/11/2016	1	Board Chairman	ASSIGNED	

From the Administrator, Milwaukee County Personnel Review Board, requesting authorization to execute a Professional Services Contract with Whyte Hirschboeck Dudek S.C., in an amount not-to-exceed \$150,000 for legal services, for the period effective June 1, 2016, through May 31, 2019, with two one-year renewal options. **(05/19/16: Laid Over for One Meeting)**